67WIRE PRODUCTS
GALVANISED
WIRE
HARD DRAWN
TWISTED
NAIL WIRE
BLACK
TIE WIRE

960 9m 52
BARBED WIRE
Description Wire Type Code
Wire
Gauge
(mm)
Wire
Gauge
SWG
Barb
Spacing
(mm)
Barb
Type
Barb
Length
(mm)
Coil
 Length (M)
Gross
kg/roll
Recommended
Tension
High
Tensile
2 Strand
Reverse
Twist
HT160 1.60 16g
100 4 point 12 500
24 1.3kn/300lb
28 1.8kn/400lbHT180 1.80 15g
IOWA
2 Strand
Reverse
Twist
IOWA250 2.50 12g 75-150 4 point 15 - 30 400 45 1.3kn/300lb
Razor Wire Notes: 1. Hot Dip Galvanised or Stainless Steel.
2. Packed 5 coils per bundle.
Barbed Wire Notes: 1. Available in Heavy or Standard Galvanised.
2. Available in Electric Galvanised or Hot Dip Galvanising. 3. Packed on wooden reel with nylon tape handle.